16.03.2025
[176] Street dance (oy3Thl) "Oetn”

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo Ne
2 235
2 15
3 65
3 66

TaHuopbI p2
MokuHa Cochbs 72.0
MokuHa TaTbsiHa

EkaTepuHa PeweTHnKoBa 64.0
Ko4vyposa BukTopus

MaHcyposa Cothbs 56.0
[annaxmeTtoBa ApnaHa
TepceHoBa Anekca 56.0

l'ycTeHeBa BapBapa

Cyabu | Judges

1 KapakcuH Huk

Technic

888

677

666

666

Composition

889

788

577

667

MNepmb, Poccusa

2 KnpbsiHoB Bnagumup Mepmb, Poccus

3 PamoH Xoce

Kyb6a/Poccus

Image
896

777

577

676

IMPULSE
Chipmunks

Dance and sing

YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
YepHyLuka
IMPULSE

Mepmb

2Dance kids
MNepmb

2Dance kids



