<sup>16.03.2025</sup> [176] Street dance (дуэты) "дети"

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Technic	Composition	Image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
2	235	Мокина Софья Мокина Татьяна	72.0	888	889	896	_	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
2	15	Екатерина Решетникова Кочурова Виктория	64.0	677	788	777	IMPULSE	Чернушка IMPULSE
3	65	Мансурова Софья Галиахметова Ариана	56.0	666	577	577	Chipmunks	Пермь 2Dance kids
3	66	Терсенова Алекса Густенева Варвара	56.0	666	667	676	Dance and sing	Пермь 2Dance kids

Судьи   Judges								
1	Караксин	Ник	Пермь, Россия					
2	Кирьянов	Владимир	Пермь, Россия					
3	Рамон	Xoce	Куба/Россия					